
Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 11 1

81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 18 2

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 49 3

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan  - 4

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky  - 5

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 28 1

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 32 2

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet  - 3

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 71 4

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 5

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 52 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33 1

NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 42 2

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 46 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 55 4

35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 80 5

33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 113 6

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 1

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 1

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 1

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 25 1

50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 62 2

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 65 3

51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool  - 4

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling  - 5

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com  - 6

HEAT 2

61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 26 1

54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 60 2

59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 79 3

60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 134 4

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK  - 5

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B  - 6

MEN JUNIOR
ROUND 1

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 45 1

28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  75 2

22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 82 3

NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 38 4

U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong,China National Team 70 5

U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi  - 6

HEAT 2

21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 58 1

NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 64 2

16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 105 3

27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  129 4

25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team  - 5

19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
 - 6

MEN ELITE / MEN UNDER23
ROUND 1

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 44.256

2 NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 45.394

3 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 45.768

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 46.748

5 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 47.593

6 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 1.00.968

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 44.346

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 44.454

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 45.350

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 47.282

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 48.336

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 48.638

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 43.144

2 44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 43.494

3 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 43.545

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 44.105

5 35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 49.434

6 33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 52.959

WOMEN JUNIOR

1st run

WOMEN ELITE

1st run

WOMEN UNDER23

1st run

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

HEAT 1

1 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 39.589

2 51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool 40.266

3 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 41.381

4 50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 42.672

5 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 47.49

 - 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN DNS

HEAT 2

1 59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 38.556

2 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 38.989

3 60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 39.051

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 41.173

5 61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 42.043

6 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 49.328

MEN JUNIOR

1st run

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

HEAT 1

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 37.026

2 22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 38.909

3 NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 39.226

4 28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  42.035

5 U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 42.534

6 U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 42.800

HEAT 2

1 21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 38.487

2 NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 38.879

3 16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 39.221

4 27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  39.784

5 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 42.804

 - 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB HAPPY 

RACING INDONESIA
DNF

MEN ELITE/MEN UNDER23

1st run

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 18 1

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 11 2

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 49 3

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky  - 4

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan  - 5

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 28 1

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 32 2

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet  - 3

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 71 4

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 5

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 52 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 42 1

44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33 2

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 46 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 55 4

35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 80 5

33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 113 6

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 2

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 2

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 2

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com  - 1

51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool  - 2

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling  - 3

50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 62 4

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 65 5

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 25 6

HEAT 2

59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 79 1

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK  - 2

60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 134 3

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B  - 4

61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 26 5

54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 60 6

MEN JUNIOR
ROUND 2

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 43.970

2 NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 45.400

3 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 45.448

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 46.649

5 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 46.952

6 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 47.508

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 44.183

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 44.419

3 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 46.898

4 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 48.962

5 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 50.038

6 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 50.745

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 42.474

2 44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 42.773

3 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 43.051

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 45.197

5 35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 49.049

6 33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 51.767

WOMEN JUNIOR
2nd run

WOMEN UNDER23
2nd run

WOMEN ELITE
2nd run

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

HEAT 1

1 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 40.939

2 51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool 42.393

3 50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 44.332

4 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 49.021

5 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 1.23.548

 - 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN DNS

HEAT 2

1 59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 38.100

2 60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 38.828

3 61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 39.211

4 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 39.748

5 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 39.879

6 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 48.652

MEN JUNIOR
2nd run

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com  - 1

51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool  - 2

50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 62 3

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 65 4

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling  - 5

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 25 6

HEAT 2

59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 79 1

60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 134 2

61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 26 3

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK  - 4

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B  - 5

54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 60 6

MEN JUNIOR
ROUND 3

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 45 1

22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 82 2

NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 38 3

U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi  - 4

28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  75 5

U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong,China National Team 70 6

HEAT 2

21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 58 1

NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 64 2

27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  129 3

16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 105 4

19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
 - 5

25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team  - 6

MEN ELITE / MEN UNDER23
ROUND 3

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 18 1

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 11 2

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 49 3

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky  - 4

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan  - 5

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 28 1

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 32 2

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 71 3

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying  - 4

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 52 5

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet  - 6

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 42 1

44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33 2

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 46 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 55 4

35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 80 5

33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 113 6

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 3

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 3

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 3

4/2/2024 13:43



Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 79 1

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com  - 2

51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool  - 3

60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 134 4

50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 62 5

61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 26 6

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling  - 7

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK  - 8

Start List

SUN 4 FEB 2024 REV1

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 45 1

21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 58 2

NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 64 3

22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 82 4

NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 38 5

16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 105 6

27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  129 7

28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  75 8

MEN JUNIOR
Final

MEN ELITE / MEN UNDER23
Final

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL 44.256 (1) 43.970 (1) 44.268 (1) 3

2 NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 45.394 (2) 45.400 (2) 44.793 (2) 6

3 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 45.768 (3) 45.448 (3) 45.447 (3) 9

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 46.748 (4) 46.649 (4) 46.545 (4) 12

5 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 47.593 (5) 46.952 (5) 46.813 (5) 15

6 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 1.00.968 (6) 47.508 (6) 47.886 (6) 18

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 44.346 (1) 44.183 (1) 43.994 (1) 3

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 44.454 (2) 44.419 (2) 45.523 (3) 7

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 45.350 (3) 50.745 (6) 44.795 (2) 11

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team 47.282 (4) 46.898 (3) 46.810 (4) 11

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 48.336 (5) 48.962 (4) 48.630 (5) 14

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 48.638 (6) 50.038 (5) 49.877 (6) 17

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 43.144 (1) 42.474 (1) 42.630 (2) 4

2 44 JASMINE AZZAHRASETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 43.494 (2) 42.773 (2) 42.197 (1) 5

3 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 43.545 (3) 43.051 (3) 42.726 (3) 9

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 44.105 (4) 45.197 (4) 43.367 (4) 12

5 35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team 49.434 (5) 49.049 (5) 48.883 (5) 15

6 33 Chi Ling TSAI 10009171938 41 TPE MUDkids Bike Team 52.959 (6) 51.767 (6) 51.092 (6) 18

WOMEN JUNIOR

3rd run

WOMEN ELITE

3rd run

WOMEN UNDER23

3rd run

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

HEAT 1

1 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 39.589 (1) 40.939 (1) 41.324 (1) 3 Q

2 51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool 40.266 (2) 42.393 (2) 42.105 (2) 6 Q

3 50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 42.672 (4) 44.332 (3) 42.663 (3) 10 Q

4 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 41.381 (3) 1.23.548 (5) 45.163 (4) 12 Q

5 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 47.49 (5) 49.021 (4) 48.088 (5) 14

6 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN DNS (8) DNS (8) DNS (8) 24

HEAT 2

1 59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 38.556 (1) 38.100 (1) 38.344 (1) 3 Q

2 60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 39.051 (3) 38.828 (2) 38.689 (2) 7 Q

3 61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 42.043 (5) 39.211 (3) 39.017 (3) 11 Q

4 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 38.989 (2) 39.748 (4) 1.32.521 (6) 12 Q

5 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 41.173 (4) 39.879 (5) 43.463 (4) 13

6 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 49.328 (6) 48.652 (6) 48.750 (5) 17

Results Revised

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

HEAT 1

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 37.026 (1) 36.437 (1) 36.942 (1) 3 Q

2 22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 38.909 (2) 37.883 (2) 38.972 (3) 7 Q

3 NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 39.226 (3) 38.135 (3) 38.934 (2) 8 Q

4 28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  42.035 (4) 40.936 (5) 40.677 (4) 13 Q

5 U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 42.534 (5) 40.682 (4) 43.376 (6) 15

6 U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 42.800 (6) 42.300 (6) 41.352 (5) 17

HEAT 2

1 21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 38.487 (1) 38.172 (1) 38.055 (2) 4 Q

2 NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 38.879 (2) 38.487 (2) 37.677 (1) 5 Q

3 16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 39.221 (3) 39.297 (4) 39.037 (4) 11 Q

4 27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  39.784 (4) 38.993 (3) 39.107 (5) 12 Q

5 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER 

EB HAPPY RACING 

INDONESIA

DNF (6) 40.723 (5) 38.822 (3) 14

6 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 42.804 (5) 47.685 (6) 45.957 (6) 17

MEN ELITE

3rd run

MEN JUNIOR

3rd run

4/2/2024 13:43



Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan 37.450

2 60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan 38.423

3 61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS 38.548

4 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com 39.008

5 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 41.198

6 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 42.522

7 50 Eojin KIM 10082405423 18 KOR  Namyangju Dasan High School 43.368

8 51 Eunwoo NAM 10082405625 17 KOR Kyungg : Highschool 43.912

9 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B

10 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 

11 54 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 10138166679 18 THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3

12 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA PUMPTRACK ARAN

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 36.148

2 NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 37.919

3 27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  38.585

4 16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army 38.645

5 22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 39.261

6 28 Gusti Bagus SAPUTRA 10009179719 31 INA United Bike Kencana  42.554

7 21 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 1.08.714

8 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB HAPPY 

RACING INDONESIA

9 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 39.574

2 U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi

3 U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team

Final

MEN JUNIOR
Final

MEN ELITE
Final

MEN UNDER 23

4/2/2024 13:43



Results SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 81 Ayeon PARK 10068437726 18 KOR SONGYANG HIGH SCHOOL GOLD

2 NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com SILVER

3 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling BRONZE

4 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky

5 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan

Results SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet BRONZE

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX Racing Team

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying

Results SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 NC 45 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team GOLD

2 44 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team SILVER

3 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team BRONZE

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team

5 35 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 CHN Hong Kong,China National Team

WOMEN Under 23

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN ELITE

4/2/2024 13:43



Results SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 59 RYUNOSUKE	 KISHI 10021186804 18  JPN Japan GOLD

2 60 KENSHIN URAI 10021015335 18  JPN Japan SILVER

3 61 Juho HONG 10050951959 18 KOR BUAM RIDERS BRONZE

4 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA Bangkok Sports School & Roojai.com

5 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK

Results SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 NC 23 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team SILVER

3 27 ALIM Candra Firman 10009180426 29 INA United Bike Kencana  BRONZE

4 16 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 10008845370 28 THA 1LAP2WIN-Army

5 22 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team

Results

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC-U 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 U 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi SILVER

3 U 20 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team BRONZE

MEN UNDER 23
Final

MEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR

4/2/2024 13:43


